

તામીલનાડુ પેટ્રોપ્રોડક્ટ્સ લિમિટેડે

રૂ. ૨.૪૪ કરોડનો પીએટી નોંધાવ્યો

પીટીઆઇ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળામાં (ઓક્ટોબર- ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૩)માં વાવાઝોડા મિયાઉગની વાવાઝોડાને કારણે અમને અસરને પગલે ઉત્પાદન એકમમાં વિશ્લેષ થવાથી પેટ્રોકેમિકલ ઉત્પાદક કંપની તામીલનાડુ પેટ્રોપ્રોડક્ટ્સ લિમિટેડે ઓક્ટોબર-ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૩ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળામાં રૂ. ૨.૪૪ કરોડનો સ્વતંત્ર કર પછી નફો (પીએટી) નોંધાવ્યો છે. એએમ ઇન્ટરનેશનલ સિંગાપુરનો ભાગ શહેર સ્થિત કંપનીએ પાછલા વર્ષના સમાન સમય ગાળામાં રૂ. ૨૫.૨૩ કરોડનો સ્વતંત્ર ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો. કંપનીનો સ્વતંત્ર ચોખ્ખો નફો ૩૧ ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૩ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા નવ મહિનામાં રૂ ૧.૭૯.૪૦ કરોડ સામે ઘટીને રૂ ૩૯.૩૯ કરોડ થયો છે.

એમઆરએફે રૂ. ૫૦૯.૭૧ કરોડનો પીએટી નોંધાવ્યો

પીટીઆઇ પાછલા વર્ષના સમાન સમય નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૯ રોજાઇ મુખ્ય મથક ધરાવતી ટાઇર અપ્રોપી એમઆરએફે લિમિટેડનો કર પછી સંકલિત નફો (પીએટી)ઓક્ટોબર- ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૩માં વધીને રૂ ૧.૫૦૯.૭૧ કરોડનો પીએટી નોંધાવ્યો છે. કંપનીએ પાછલા વર્ષના સમાન સમય ગાળામાં રૂ ૧.૧૭૪.૮૩ કરોડનો સંકલિત કર પછી નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો. કંપનીનો સંકલિત નફો ૨૦૨૩ના નવ મહિનામાં રૂ ૧.૪૨૮.૨૯ કરોડથી વધીને રૂ ૧.૫૦૯.૭૧ કરોડ થયો છે. કંપનીની સંકલિત કુલ આવક ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા દરમિયાન આવશે.

સેન્ટ્રલ બેંક ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા
Central Bank of India
1911 से आपका लिए "केवित" CENTRAL TO YOU SINCE 1911

રીજનલ ઓફિસ, લાલ દરવાજા, અમદાવાદ - ૩૮૦ ૦૦૧
પરિવહન - ૪ (નિયમ-૮(૧))

કબજા નોટીસ (સ્થાયર નિલકત માટે)

આથી, નીચે સહી કરનાર સેન્ટ્રલ બેંક ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા, એસ. એમ. સેડ માળા, ડ્રોઇ અમદાવાદના અધિકૃત અધિકારીને વિશ્વોદ્ધારણા એન્ડ ટ્રસ્ટીશિપ એન્ડ એક્સચેન્જ એન્ડ સેક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ ઇન્કોર્પોરેટેડ એન્ડ, ૨૦૦૨ ના કલમ ૧૩(૧) હેઠળ મળેલ સારા સારી સિદ્ધાંતો ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ (એસઆઇઆઇ) ના નિયમ, ૨૦૦૨ સાથે વંચતા નિયમ ૩ અન્વયે તા. ૦૩.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ જારી કરેલ વિનમન નોટીસ ઠાસ કરવાદાર રૂ. શ્રી અરવિન્દભાઈ શંકરભાઈ પરમાર (કર્ણાટક) અને શ્રીમતી મુન્યાલક્ષ્મી અરવિન્દભાઈ પરમાર (કર્ણાટક) ને નોટીસમાં જણાવેલી રકમ રૂ. ૯,૦૧,૫૨૬/- (રૂ. નવ લાખ એક હજાર પંચાસો ઇન્ડિયન માન) તા. ૦૨.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ સુધીના તેની સાથે ચકત વ્યાજ અને આરબિક ખર્ચ સાથે નોટીસમાં જણાવ્યા મુજબ કલિત નોટીસ મથા તારીખથી ૬૦ દિવસમાં ચૂકવવા જણાવવામાં આવ્યું હતું.

કર્ણાટક (નોટીસ) નોટીસને આ રકમ ચૂકવવામાં અસમર્થ રહ્યા હતા જેથી કરવાદારે/નોટીસદારે/ જમીનદારે અને જાહેર જનતાને નોટીસ આપી જણાવવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે સહી કરનાર સિદ્ધાંતો ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એન્ડ સેક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ નિયમ ૨૦૦૨ ના કલમ ૧૩(૧) હેઠળ (૧) સાથે વંચતા નિયમ ૩ હેઠળ મળેલ સારા સારી રૂ. ૦૨.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ જારી કરેલી જણાવવામાં આવેલી રકમ રૂ. ૯,૦૧,૫૨૬/- (રૂ. નવ લાખ એક હજાર પંચાસો ઇન્ડિયન માન) તા. ૦૨.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ સુધીના તેની સાથે ચકત વ્યાજ સાથે નોટીસમાં આપેલ રકમ રૂ. ૯,૦૧,૫૨૬/- (રૂ. નવ લાખ એક હજાર પંચાસો ઇન્ડિયન માન) તા. ૦૨.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ સુધીના તેની સાથે ચકત વ્યાજ અને આરબિક ખર્ચ સાથે નોટીસમાં જણાવ્યા મુજબ કલિત નોટીસ મથા તારીખથી ૬૦ દિવસમાં ચૂકવવા જણાવવામાં આવ્યું હતું.

કર્ણાટક (નોટીસ) નોટીસને આ રકમ ચૂકવવામાં અસમર્થ રહ્યા હતા જેથી કરવાદારે/નોટીસદારે/ જમીનદારે અને જાહેર જનતાને નોટીસ આપી જણાવવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે સહી કરનાર સિદ્ધાંતો ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એન્ડ સેક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ નિયમ ૨૦૦૨ ના કલમ ૧૩(૧) હેઠળ (૧) સાથે વંચતા નિયમ ૩ હેઠળ મળેલ સારા સારી રૂ. ૦૨.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ જારી કરેલી જણાવવામાં આવેલી રકમ રૂ. ૯,૦૧,૫૨૬/- (રૂ. નવ લાખ એક હજાર પંચાસો ઇન્ડિયન માન) તા. ૦૨.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ સુધીના તેની સાથે ચકત વ્યાજ સાથે નોટીસમાં આપેલ રકમ રૂ. ૯,૦૧,૫૨૬/- (રૂ. નવ લાખ એક હજાર પંચાસો ઇન્ડિયન માન) તા. ૦૨.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ સુધીના તેની સાથે ચકત વ્યાજ અને આરબિક ખર્ચ સાથે નોટીસમાં જણાવ્યા મુજબ કલિત નોટીસ મથા તારીખથી ૬૦ દિવસમાં ચૂકવવા જણાવવામાં આવ્યું હતું.

સહી/ - અધિકૃત અધિકારી
સેન્ટ્રલ બેંક ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા

K.C.P.SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Registered Office: 'Ramakrishna Buildings', No.239, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 006
CIN: L15421TN1995PLC033198
Tel: 044-28555171-176 / Fax: 044-28546617 / e-mail: secretarial@kcpsugar.com / www.kcpsugar.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER /NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023 PURSUANT TO REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		
1.	Total Income	7506.42	9776.85	11667.53	27850.39	24332.86	28678.52	8724.46	11642.91	12535.98	32691.36	30425.85	35704.16
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(596.46)	2634.50	4053.61	4596.93	5060.67	4233.89	(214.34)	3070.64	3259.31	6251.47	5985.97	5222.89
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(596.46)	2634.50	4053.61	4596.93	5060.67	4233.89	(214.34)	3070.64	3259.31	6251.47	5985.97	5222.89
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(722.57)	2445.70	3858.38	4187.39	4638.79	4953.48	(431.84)	2795.44	3300.32	5431.59	5371.75	5715.41
5.	Profit / (Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	510.29	-	1190.50	-	-	-	510.29	-	1190.50	-
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	(16.71)	(7.06)	23.85	18.89	79.24	76.21	53.42
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	(722.57)	2445.70	4368.67	4187.39	5829.29	4936.77	(438.90)	2819.29	3829.50	5510.83	6638.46	5768.83
8.	Equity Share Capital [F. V. Re. 1/- per share]	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85
9.	Reserves [Excluding Revaluation Reserves] as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	30420.05	-	-	-	-	-	36049.22
10.	Earnings per share												
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing Operations	(0.64)	2.16	3.40	3.69	4.09	4.37	(0.38)	2.47	2.91	4.79	4.74	5.04
	- Basic and Diluted from Discontinued Operations	-	-	0.45	-	1.05	-	-	-	0.45	-	1.05	-
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(0.64)	2.16	3.85	3.69	5.14	4.37	(0.38)	2.47	3.36	4.79	5.79	5.04

Notes:
1. Sugar Industry being a seasonal industry and of a predominantly cyclical nature, the above results can neither be construed as an indicator of the overall annual operations and profitability of the Company nor for inter - period comparison between the quarters within a financial year.
2. The above statement has been prepared to the extent applicable, in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised Accounting Practices and Policies adopted by the Company.
3. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 09.02.2024.
4. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 and their report was placed before the Board.
5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website at www.kcpsugar.com

Place: Chennai
Date: 09.02.2024

(By Order of the Board)

for K.C.P. SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Sd/-
IRMGARD VELAGAPUDI
Managing Director



SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED

CIN : L24222HR1902PLC065611
Regd. Office: Stainless Centre, 4th Floor, Plot No. 50, Sector 32 Gurugram -122001, Haryana
Website: www.shalimarpaints.com, Email: askus@shalimarpaints.com, Ph No. : +91 124 4616600

REGULATION 47 (1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		
1	Total Income from Operations	145.88	119.14	129.09	390.65	349.65	485.55	145.88	119.14	129.09	390.65	349.65	485.55
2	EBITDA#	(5.33)	(17.82)	0.43	(26.16)	(4.95)	(7.51)	(5.36)	(17.82)	0.43	(26.20)	(5.06)	(7.54)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.51)	(25.61)	(6.20)	(47.38)	(26.50)	(36.10)	(11.54)	(25.62)	(6.20)	(47.43)	(26.62)	(36.15)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.51)	(25.61)	(6.20)	(47.38)	(26.50)	(36.10)	(11.54)	(25.62)	(6.20)	(47.43)	(26.62)	(36.15)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.51)	(25.61)	(6.20)	(47.38)	(26.50)	(36.10)	(11.54)	(25.62)	(6.20)	(47.43)	(26.62)	(36.15)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profits / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(11.25)	(25.55)	(5.93)	(47.50)	(26.22)	(35.65)	(11.28)	(25.56)	(5.93)	(47.55)	(26.34)	(35.70)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	16.74	14.44	14.44	16.74	14.44	14.44	16.74	14.44	14.44	16.74	14.44	14.44
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	322.19	-	-	-	-	-	322.19
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	Basic	(1.40)	(3.55)	(0.86)	(6.27)	(3.67)	(5.00)	(1.40)	(3.55)	(0.86)	(6.28)	(3.69)	(5.01)
	Diluted*	(1.40)	(3.55)	(0.86)	(6.27)	(3.67)	(5.00)	(1.40)	(3.55)	(0.86)	(6.28)	(3.69)	(5.01)

#EBITDA= Earning before Interest, Tax and Depreciation & Amortization * Anti-Dilutive

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results for the Quarter/ nine months ended December 31, 2023, is available on the website of Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.shalimarpaints.com).
2. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 09, 2024. Limited Review of these results in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

Place: Gurugram,
Date: 09.02.2024

For and on behalf of the Board
Ashok Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 0172395

SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED
(CIN:-L72200GJ2010PLC060478)

Registered Office:- 801-803, PV Enclave, ICICI Bank Lane Road Sindhubhavan Road, S G Highway, Ahmedabad- 380054 GJ IN
Website: www.sigmasolve.in | E-Mail:- compliance@sigmasolve.net | Contact No.:- +91-792970 8387

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		
1	Total Income from Operations	678.13	654.08	489.56	1925.64	1269.67	1775.68	1623.65	1630.42	1454.09	4883.10	4216.06	5584.19
2	Other Income	28.23	21.68	12.24	80.01	46.66	49.58	61.84	123.83	53.21	309.10	-14.40	142.55
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111.78	78.12	98.89	308.61	246.02	282.54	590.77	662.46	555.36	1936.65	1596.71	2368.04
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111.78	78.12	98.89	308.61	246.02	282.54	590.77	662.46	555.36	1936.65	1596.71	2368.04
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period after tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	81.71	56.19	65.69	230.51	177.29	192.75	458.51	406.91	361.46	1400.50	1164.87	1837.65
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	81.83	56.81	65.69	226.21	172.44	186.82	435.97	441.94	415.63	1421.25	1419.85	2098.97
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75	1027.75
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	244.70	-	-	-	-	-	2603.60
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualized)												
	Basic	0.80	0.55	0.64	2.24	1.73	1.88	4.46	2.59	2.36	10.53	7.47	11.45
	Diluted	0.80	0.55	0.64	2.24	1.73	1.88	4.46	2.59	2.36	10.53	7.47	11.45

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of detailed Quarterly and Nine Month Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Month Ended Financial Result are available on the Company's website www.sigmasolve.in and the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place:- Ahmedabad
Date:- 09.02.2024

Sigma Solve Limited
Prakash Ratilal Parikh
DIN:- 0301973
Managing Director

KRIKA WIRES LIMITED
Regd. Office:- 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata-700001, West Bengal, India
CIN - L27102WB2004PLC098699, Phone No. (033) 40037817
Website: www.krikawires.com, Email: compliance@krikawires.com

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sl No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1	Total Income from operations	9,234.62	10,486.67	6,256.33	29,827.37	18,956.92	28,230.38			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional item)	242.85	304.07	133.00	737.70	395.74	779.98			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item)	242.85	304.07	133.00	737.70	395.74	779.98			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item)	187.78	203.47	107.45	533.82	319.90	598.58			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	187.24	202.72	110.16	531.81	330.25	595.91			
6	Equity Share Capital "Face value of Rs. 2/- (previous year Rs. 2/-) each"	5,325.60	1,775.20	1,775.20	5,325.60	1,775.20</				